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PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF

STILT FLOOR + 3 FLOORS COMMERCIAL BUILDING
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FLOOR FOR OFFICE – 12.0M HEIGHT) AT NEW DOOR

NO.24, SECOND MAIN ROAD, GANDHI NAGAR, ADAYAR,
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OF GREATER CHENNAI CORPORATION
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APPROVAL CONDITION

QR

CODE

PERMIT_NO

KEY NO.

PLAN_PERM_NO

FILE_NO

DATE

DIG_SIGN

Gift Deed Number

PREV_FILE_NO

PREV_APPV_DATE

PREV_APPV_NO

PREV_PERM_NO

1788

This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer

A)  AREA STATEMENT

A)  PARKING STATEMENT 

 AREA AS PER PATTA

 AREA AS PER DOCUMENT

 AREA CONSIDERED FOR FSI

STREET ALIGNMENT/ ROAD WIDENING/LINK ROAD

OSR AREA

TOTAL FSI AREA

FSI FACTOR

COVERAGE AREA (PERCENTAGE %)

VEHICLE REQUIRED PROVIDED

LORRY

CAR

TWO WHEELER

CYCLE

SQ.M.

727.43

1.997

0.00

N.A.

1452.83

0.00

727.43

737.00

0

44

16

0

44

16

0 0

HCP-2

SC-1

VCP-1

VSP

VSP

VSP

VSP

(
U

/
G

)
T

A
N

K

(
R

a
i
n

 
W

a
t
e

r
)

R
A

I
N

 
W

A
T

E
R

 
H

A
R

V
E

S
T

I
N

G

R
A

I
N

 
W

A
T

E
R

 
H

A
R

V
E

S
T

I
N

G

R
A

I
N

 
W

A
T

E
R

 
H

A
R

V
E

S
T

I
N

G

R
A

I
N

 
W

A
T

E
R

 
H

A
R

V
E

S
T

I
N

G

R
A

I
N

 
W

A
T

E
R

 
H

A
R

V
E

S
T

I
N

G

R
A

I
N

 
W

A
T

E
R

 
H

A
R

V
E

S
T

I
N

G

R
A

I
N

 
W

A
T

E
R

 
H

A
R

V
E

S
T

I
N

G

R
A

I
N

 
W

A
T

E
R

 
H

A
R

V
E

S
T

I
N

G

R
A

I
N

 
W

A
T

E
R

 
H

A
R

V
E

S
T

I
N

G

R
A

I
N

 
W

A
T

E
R

 
H

A
R

V
E

S
T

I
N

G

R
A

I
N

 
W

A
T

E
R

 
H

A
R

V
E

S
T

I
N

G

R
A

I
N

 
W

A
T

E
R

 
H

A
R

V
E

S
T

I
N

G

R
A

I
N

 
W

A
T

E
R

 
H

A
R

V
E

S
T

I
N

G
R

A
I
N

 
W

A
T

E
R

 
H

A
R

V
E

S
T

I
N

G

R
A

I
N

 
W

A
T

E
R

 
H

A
R

V
E

S
T

I
N

G

1.52

1
.
8
3

1.83

14.20(PB)

8
.
1
0
(
P

B
)

5
2
.
5
0
(
P

B
)

6
.
2
0

1
.
5
0

1.50

1.84 1.53

1.50

1.84

6
.
2
0

1.531.84

1.53

(
U

/
G

)
T

A
N

K

(
M

e
t
r
o

 
W

a
t
e

r
)

ENT.GATE

R
A

I
N

 
W

A
T

E
R

 
H

A
R

V
E

S
T

I
N

G

RAIN WATER HARVESTING

R
A

I
N

 
W

A
T

E
R

 
H

A
R

V
E

S
T

I
N

G

R
A

I
N

 
W

A
T

E
R

 
H

A
R

V
E

S
T

I
N

G

6.00

5
2
.
3
2
(
S

B
)

14.04(SB)

5
2
.
2
4
(
S

B
)

13.89(SB)

4
4
.
4
0
(
P

B
)

13.60(PB)

No of Floors : S+3

Building Height : 12.00 Mtrs

T
W

O
 
W

A
Y

 
D

R
I
V

E
W

A
Y

1.5m. high Compound Wall

12.00m Wide Road

SITE PLAN

BUILDING

FSI AREA

COMM. RESI.

DU

TOTAL

IND. SPEC.

BUILDING WISE FSI STATEMENT

FSI AREA

NO OF SAME BUILDING

1452.83A-1 (BLOCK) 0.000.00 0.00 1452.830

1452.83Total 0.000.00 0.00 1452.830

Location plan (Taken as per User Inputs)

15, - ,16 12,13,14

ARRANGEMENT

FIRST FILLTER

MANHOLE COVER

B

U

M

P

GATE GUTTER

RECHARGE WELLS

SUMP

DUG WELL

RECHARGE WELLS

GATE GUTTER

BORE WELL

R

E

C

H

A

R

G

E

 

W

E

L

L

S

BORE WELL

TERRACE

TERRACE

TERRACE

 DUG WELL-SURFACE RUNOFF THROUGH SUMP,GATE GUTTER TO RECHARGE WELL)

(ROOF TOP TO SUMP THROUGH FIRST FLUSH / FILTER AND OVER FLOW TO

RWH-3A

RAINWATER HARVESTING IN GROUP DEVELOPMENTS

RAIN WATER PIPE

TERRACE

TERRACE

Rainwater Harvesting sump

Plan of Sump

4,000 lts capacity.

Rain Water  1.52 x 1.52 x 1.83

Collection Sump For  Sullage &

above .60x.60

Manhole cover

Section of Sump.

Sand bed.

P.C.C.1:5:10

treatment

Water proofing

R.C.C. Wall

G.L. GL

slab
Manhole cover

Scientifically sealed

R.C.C. cover

Earth

.
1
5

.15

Bore Well Detail.

Plan.

Section.

Water

1
8
.
3
0
m

G.L.

.
1
5

To Motor.

pipe

perforated

.15m dia

 Plan of Footing

Column Foundation detail

Reinforcement

Column Main

.
4

5

.
1

5

.15

.30

.
1

5

2.4

2
.
4

.15

Section of Footing

Sand Filling

2.4

PCC Grade M

.
1

5
.
1

5

1
.
6
m

.15

2.85

Grade M

RCC

12mm at 6" c/c

Both Way

.15mm c/c

stirrups  at

8mm dia

G

L

Beam

Plinth

.075m ht.

Gate Detail

DWarfWall Masonry

.075m ht.

 DrarfWall Masonry detail

Sand Filling

P.C.C 1:4:8 mix

GL

Draft Wall Masonry

GL

0
.
0

6

4
.
8

9

PERCOLATION PIT

Silt Arrester

Pebble / Brocken Bricks

Supporting Slab

Brick Work For

River Sand

Silt Arrester

Perorated Slab 1½" Thick

10,000 Its capacity

1.83 x 1.83 x 3.05

 Metro Water sump

Scientifically closed

.60x.60

cover  above

Manhole

GL

Manhole cover

slab

R.C.C. cover

G.L.

R.C.C. Wall

Sand bed.

P.C.C.1:5:10

Section of Sump.

Metro water sump

Plan of Sump

.60

.
0

7
5

.23

.34

.
3

0

.46

.
1

5
.
1

5

6.00m

.075

1
.
5

0

 HAND RAIL SECTION

Waist slab

of step

Finished level

Riser  0.15

Tread  0.30

Railing at .90m Height

Railing at .75m Height

CompoundWall detail

Sand Filling

mix

P.C.C 1:4:8

GL

Wall

.23 thk Brick

.
3
0

.46

.
1
5

.
1
5

.60

1
.
5
0

.34

.15

1.52

.15

.
1
5

1
.
5
2

.
1
5

.10

.
1
0

.
1
5

1
.
8
3

.
1
5

.15

1.83

.15

1
.
8

3

.
1

5

.
1

0

.10

.
1

5
3

.
0

5

.
1

5
.
1

5

FLOORS

FSI AREA

COMM. RESI.

DU

FSI AREA

TOTAL

IND. SPEC.

FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT:A (BLOCK)

0 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00Terrace

0 474.680.00 0.00474.68 0.00THIRD FLOOR

0 474.680.00 0.00474.68 0.00SECOND FLOOR

0 474.680.00 0.00474.68 0.00FIRST FLOOR

0 28.790.00 0.0028.79 0.00STILT PARKING FLOOR

0 1452.830.00 0.001452.83 0.00Total

2
.
5
0

1.70

2
.
5
0

2
.
8
5

1
7
.
0
0

1
.
2
0

0
.
1
5

2
.
8
5

0
.
1
5

2
.
8
5

0
.
1
5

2
.
8
5

2
.
6
9

SLAB THICKNESS

SLAB THICKNESS

SLAB THICKNESS

SLAB THICKNESS

BEAM

STILT PARKING FLOOR

FIRST FLOOR

SECOND FLOOR

THIRD FLOOR

TERRACE FLOOR

FIRST FLOOR PLAN TERRACE FLOOR PLANTYPICAL - 2 & 3 FLOOR PLAN

GL

ELECTRICAL TRANSFORMER ROOM

 Lift Machine room

 Lift Machine room

HEAD ROOM

PARKING

LOBBY

SHOP

 SECTION " A-A"

G.L

5.00

MULTI PARKING SECTION

1
.
7
7

3
.
0
0

.
5
4

2
.
5
8

.
2
3

.
2
3

.
3
0

1
.
9
0

1
.
7
7

5
.
8
9

1
.
5
2
m

 
W

I
D

E
 
V

E
R

A
N

D
A

H

LOBBY

LOBBY OFFICE

OFFICE

OFFICE

OHT

VOID

HEAD ROOM

OFFICE

SHOP

.
1
5

2
.
8
5

3
.
0
0

THIRD FLOOR LVL

.
1
5

2
.
8
5

.
1
5

2
.
8
5

.
1
5

2
.
8
5

1
7
.
0
0

1
2
.
0
0

5
.
0
0

3
.
0
0

3
.
0
0

3
.
0
0

TERRACE FLOOR LVL

SECOND FLOOR LVL

1
.
5
2

1
.
5
6

5
2
.
3
2
 
(
A

s
 
P

e
r
 
S

i
t
e
)

14.04 (As Per Site)

5
2
.
2
4
 
(
A

s
 
P

e
r
 
S

i
t
e
)

13.89 (As Per Site)

1.85

RISER-.15

TREAD-.27

.68 1.451.45

Challenged Person

Provided For Physically

With An Additional 75cm Ht,

Hand Rails at 1.20cm Ht,

1
.
8
3

1.83

Metro water

Collection sump for

10,000 lts capacity

1.83 X 1.83 X 3.05

Scientifically Closed

1.52 x 1.52 x 1.83

4,000 lts Capacity

Collection sump for

Rain water

Scientifically Closed

1.52

1
.
5
2

A

A

10.66

1
.
8
7

1
.
5
2

1.59.531.60

6
.
2
0

6
.
0
0
M

 
W

I
D

E
 
D

R
I
V

 
E

W
A

Y

6.00

4
4
.
5
5

.
4
6

2
.
7
8

.
4
6

7
.
8
7

.
4
6

1
0
.
0
0

.
4
6

7
.
5
0

.
4
6

1
5
.
4
3

.
4
6

10.66

.469.74.46

4
4
.
5
5

.
4
6

1
3
.
8
9

.
2
3

3
.
3
9

2
.
1
3

.
2
3

1
.
9
8

.
2
3

1
0
.
1
9

.
2
3

6
.
0
0

.
2
3

1
.
5
0

.
2
3

1
.
6
8

.
2
3

1
.
5
0

.
2
3

1
.
3
3

1
.
5
0

1
.
0
7

1
.
5
0

1.71

1.87

1.55

1.501.50

.234.97.235.00.23

6.00

6.00

8
.
1
0
 
(
A

s
 
P

e
r
 
P

a
t
t
a
)

4
4
.
4
0
 
(
A

s
 
P

e
r
 
P

a
t
t
a
)

14.20 (As Per Patta)

5
2
.
5
0
 
(
A

s
 
P

e
r
 
P

a
t
t
a
)

13.60 (As Per Patta)

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWHRWH

BORE WELL

ENTRY / EXIT  

 With 7.5 cm dwarf wall

 Gate 6.00m wide

SITE CUM STILT FLOOR PLAN

12.00m Wide Road

4.00 X 6.00

1.52

6
.
2
0

C
a
r
 
R

e
s
e
r
v
e
d
 

 
F

o
r
 
P

h
y
s
i
c
a
l
l
y
 
 

2
.
1
3

1
.
5
0

3 LVL

1.53

1
.
5

0

1.50

1.50

2
.
1
4

1.97

2
.
1
4

1.50

4.97

3
.
6
4

3
.
3
9

3.73

6
.
4
6

4.46

6
.
4
6

4.46

4
4
.
5
5

10.66

1
.
0
0

1.80

U
P

U
P

SC-40

HSC-39

S
C

-
3
8

S
C

-
3
7

SC-36

SC-35

SC-34

SC-33

SC-32

SC-31

SC-30

SC-29

SC-28

SC-27

SC-26

SC-25

SC-24

SC-23

SC-22

SC-21

SC-20

SC-19

SC-18

SC-17

SC-16

SC-15

SC-14

SC-13

SC-12

SC-11

SC-10

SC-9

SC-8

SC-7

SC-6

SC-5

HSC-4

HSC-3

HSC-2

CP-13

CP-12

CP-11

CP-10

CP-9

CP-8

CP-7

CP-6

CP-5

Glazing windows

E
X

 
F

A
N

R
S

LD

L
I
F

T

LIFT

STAIRCASE

STAIRCASE

C
P

-
3
[
M

E
C

H
]
 
(
M

e
c
h
a
n
i
c
a
l
)
-
3

C
P

-
2
[
M

E
C

H
]
 
(
M

e
c
h
a
n
i
c
a
l
)
-
4

ELECTRICAL

TRANSFORMER ROOM

1.98x1.98

1
.
5

1
x
1

.
6

8

HANDICAPPED HANDRAIL

HANDICAPPED HANDRAIL

STILT FLOOR LVL

ELEVATION

Parking

OHT

VOIDVOID

HEAD ROOM

1
.
2
0

3
.
0
0

THIRD FLOOR LVL

1
7
.
0
0

1
2
.
0
0

G.L

5
.
0
0

3
.
0
0

3
.
0
0

3
.
0
0

TERRACE FLOOR LVL

SECOND FLOOR LVL

FIRST FLOOR LVL

FIRST FLOOR LVL

0
.
3
1

3
.
3
9

3.73

7
.
3
7

1
2
.
5
9

10.20

1
2
.
3
6

3.27

3
.
6
2

4.50

4
.
5
7

1.52

1
.
1
4

1.30

1
.
3
7

1.52

1.52

1
.
3
7

1.50

2
.
1
4

1.97

2
.
1
4

1.50

3
.
6
4

4.97

3
.
6
4

2
.
7
8

7
.
8
7

1
0
.
0
0

6.92

1
.
4
9

3.28

8
.
5
1

5
.
4
6

5.20

5
.
8
7

4.92

5.335.33

1
1
.
9
8

1
1
.
9
8

1.721.723.603.60

0
.
7
7

0
.
7
7

1
1
.
2
1

1
1
.
2
1

1.721.723.603.60

1
0
.
2
9

1
0
.
2
9

0
.
7
7

0
.
7
7

5.335.33

1
1
.
0
6

1
1
.
0
6

10.66

2
3
.
9
6

10.66

2
2
.
1
3

U
P

U
P

D
N

D
N

Balcony

G
l
a

z
i
n

g
 
w

i
n

d
o

w
s

G
l
a

z
i
n

g
 
w

i
n

d
o

w
s

G
l
a

z
i
n

g
 
w

i
n

d
o

w
s

V
2

Glazing windows

G
l
a

z
i
n

g
 
w

i
n

d
o

w
s

G
l
a

z
i
n

g
 
w

i
n

d
o

w
s

G
l
a

z
i
n

g
 
w

i
n

d
o

w
s

G
l
a

z
i
n

g
 
w

i
n

d
o

w
s

G
l
a

z
i
n

g
 
w

i
n

d
o

w
s

Glazing windows Glazing windows

G
l
a

z
i
n

g
 
w

i
n

d
o

w
s

G
l
a

z
i
n

g
 
w

i
n

d
o

w
s

Glazing windows

D26

D
2

6

D6

D6

FD6

D6

LD

LIFT

L
I
F

T

STAIRCASE

STAIRCASE

SHOP

RESTAURANT

TOILET WC

A

A

10.66x1.52

2.13 WIDE

1.98x1.98

2.00 WIDE

1
.
5

1
x
1

.
6

8

HANDICAPPED HANDRAIL

HANDICAPPED HANDRAIL

HANDICAPPED HANDRAIL

1.20M HEIGHT HANDRAIL

1
.
2
0
M

 
H

E
I
G

H
T

 
H

A
N

D
R

A
I
L

1
.
2
0
M

 
H

E
I
G

H
T

 
H

A
N

D
R

A
I
L

CORRIDOR

CORRIDOR

1
.
8
1

1.86 2.32

3
.
6
2

1
.
2
2

2.06

2
.
0
6

1.22

3
.
6
4

3.47

2
.
0
0

4.97

5
.
6
4

1.50

5
.
9
8

4.18

5
.
9
8

3.27

1
.
2
2

2.06

2
.
0
6

1.22

1
7
.
2
1

10.20

1
2
.
2
5

5.20

4
.
7
7

1.51

0
.
1
8

3.49

4
4
.
5
5

10.66

5.335.33

2
2
.
2
7

2
2
.
2
7

5.335.33

2
2
.
2
7

2
2
.
2
7

D
N

D
N

G
l
a

z
i
n

g
 
w

i
n

d
o

w
s

G
l
a

z
i
n

g
 
w

i
n

d
o

w
s

Glazing windows

D3

D3

LIFT MACHINE ROOM

LIFT MACHINE ROOM

(
O

/
H

)
T

A
N

K

(
M

e
t
r
o

 
W

a
t
e

r
)

(O/H)TANK

(Rain Water)

STAIRCASE

STAIR

S
u

n
s
h

a
d

e

Sunshade

1
/
3

R
D

 
A

R
E

A
 
O

F
 
T

E
R

R
A

C
E

 
F

L
O

O
R

 
F

O
R

S
O

L
A

R
 
P

H
O

T
O

 
V

O
L

T
A

I
C

 
S

Y
S

T
E

M

8.70x3.87

5.28x3.35

O
P

E
N

 
T

E
R

R
A

C
E

S
T

E
E

L
 
L

A
D

D
E

R

STEEL LADDER

HANDICAPPED HANDRAIL

HANDICAPPED HANDRAIL

1.50

2
.
1
4

1.97

2
.
1
4

1.50

3
.
6
4

4.97

3
.
6
4

3
.
3
9

3.73

5
.
4
6

6
.
9
1

4.62

3
.
0
9

5.58

1
0
.
0
0

7
.
8
7

2
.
7
8

4.92

5
.
8
7

5.20

3
.
1
6

1
3
.
7
5

9.74

1
3
.
6
6

3.27

3
.
6
2

6.24

1.52

1
.
3
7

1.52

1
.
3
7

1.52

1
.
3
7

1.52

1
.
3
7

5.335.33

2
2
.
2
7

2
2
.
2
7

5.335.33

2
2
.
2
7

2
2
.
2
7

10.66

4
4
.
5
5

U
P

U
P

D
N

D
N

G
l
a

z
i
n

g
 
w

i
n

d
o

w
s

G
l
a

z
i
n

g
 
w

i
n

d
o

w
s

G
l
a

z
i
n

g
 
w

i
n

d
o

w
s

G
l
a

z
i
n

g
 
w

i
n

d
o

w
s

Glazing windows

G
l
a

z
i
n

g
 
w

i
n

d
o

w
s

G
l
a

z
i
n

g
 
w

i
n

d
o

w
s

Glazing windows

G
l
a

z
i
n

g
 
w

i
n

d
o

w
s

G
l
a

z
i
n

g
 
w

i
n

d
o

w
s

V
2

V
2

G
l
a

z
i
n

g
 
w

i
n

d
o

w
s

G
l
a

z
i
n

g
 
w

i
n

d
o

w
s

Glazing windows

D3

D
2

6

D
2

6

D
2

6

D
2

6

D6

D6

D6

LD

L
I
F

T

L
I
F

T

STAIRCASE1

STAIRCASE

TOI

TOILET

WC

WC

OFFICE

OFFICE

A

A

2.00 WIDE

2.13 WIDE

1
.
5

1
x
1

.
6

8

1
.
9

8
x
1

.
9

8

HANDICAPPED HANDRAIL

HANDICAPPED HANDRAIL

HANDICAPPED HANDRAIL

CORRIDOR

CORRIDOR

LD LD

L
I
F

T

W
E

L
L

PROPOSED SITE

Westside
Shopping Mall

Odyssey Adyar

SBI NRI Branch

Tamilnad
Mercantile Bank

Mc Donald's

wow momo

sai baba Temple

Van Heusen

Propertied  Pvt Ltd
Endee Shelters and

Gramiyaa

 THE PICKLE CELLAR

Panakam-Tradition in a Bottle 's T 

 Electronics Superstore

Shahs - Your  

Hotel Saravana Bhavan Classic

A.R.L.Sundaresan Advocates Office

KEY PLAN (N.T.S)

N

S

W
E

E
X

 
F

A
N


	Sheets and Views
	AutoDCR01


	

	



